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Grand Total
2100

Registrations

Precongress Courses (PCCs)

 PCC 01 - Bacterial or Viral Infection in Males and Reproductive Health

 PCC 02 - IVF 2.0: A Metamorphosis Powered by AI

 PCC 03 - Management of Endometriosis and Adenomyosis-Associated Infertility

 PCC 04 - Preserving Possibilities, Restoring Hope: Advancements in Fertility 
Preservation and Restoration

 PCC 05 - Reprotravel

 PCC 06 - Failures in Reproduction: How to Handle and Prevent

 PCC 07 - Virtual Healthcare in the Fertility Setting: the New Standard of Care?

 PCC 08 - What Happens When Everything “Fails”?: Psychosocial Counselling on 
Unsuccessful Trajectories

 PCC 09 - Individualisation of Ovarian Stimulation & Beyond

 PCC 10 - An Update on Genetics in Reproduction

 PCC 11 - Endometriosis-Associated Infertility: To Operate or Not?

 PCC 12 - Improving ART: Mastering Clinical Efficiency and Patient-Centred Care

 PCC 13 - Academic Authorship: Navigating Scientific Integrity in the Digital Age

 PCC 14 - ASRM Exchange Course: Embryo Transfer

 PCC 15 - MEFS Exchange Course: Eight Innovative Interventions to Improve ART 
Outcomes: Promising or Sobering Facts?

 PCC 16 - MSRM Exchange Course: All about PRP Treatment in Infertility and IVF
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Annual Meeting 138 Countries represented
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New record in abstract submissions 

ESHRE 2024 – Abstract Submissions
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82 different countries
Europe 50% vs ROW 50%



Spain 233
China 180

United Kingdom 155
India 146
Italy 139

Turkey 97
Japan 94
U.S.A. 86

Korea, South 83
France 78

Belgium 62
Israel 56

The Netherlands 54
Brazil 52

Denmark 38
Germany 37
Greece 37

Australia 36
Canada 36

Iran 33

Spain 233
United Kingdom 155

Italy 139
Turkey 97
France 78

Belgium 62
The Netherlands 54

Denmark 38
Germany 37
Greece 37

China 180
India 146
Japan 94
U.S.A. 86

Korea, South 83
Israel 56
Brazil 52

Australia 36
Canada 36

Iran 33

Top 20

Top 10
Europe

Top 10
RoW

ESHRE 2024 – Abstract Submission



2218 Abstract submissions, per topic

2
27
28

43
61
66

79
93

114
154

175
228

290
331

524

Withdrawn before review
Reproductive Surgery

Ethics and Law
Nursing and Midwifery

Stem cells
Socio-cultural aspects of (in)fertility

psychology and counselling
Safety and Quality of ART therapies

Male and female Fertility Preservation
Reproductive (epi)genetics

Endometriosis, endometrial disorders
Implantation and Early Pregnancy

Andrology
Reproductive Endocrinology

Embryology
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Abstract topic ESHRE 2021 ESHRE 2022 ESHRE 2023 ESHRE 2024
Andrology 199 242 274 290
Embryology 321 406 546 524
Endometriosis, endometrium 101 117 168 175
Ethics and law 17 19 38 28
Implantation and early pregnancy 130 172 226 228
Male and female fertility preservation 76 112 110 114
Nursing and midwifery 12 15 24 43
Psychology and counselling 66 63 59 79
Reproductive (epi)genetics 88 89 128 154
Reproductive endocrinology 169 210 299 331
Reproductive epidemiology 43 57 74 66
Reproductive surgery 16 14 27 27
Safety and quality of ART therapies 61 73 93 93
Stem cells 18 30 40 61
Withdrawn before review 0 4 3 5

By topic since 2021
ESHRE 2024 – Abstract Submission
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